Engineered Commercial Roof Edge Systems
SecurEdge™
300/3000 Series
CARLISLE’S SECUREDGE
300/3000 PRODUCT LINE
	» SecurEdge 3000XT Fascia
	» SecurEdge 3000 Fascia
	» SecurEdge 300 Coping

fast installation while delivering top of the line performance.
Material: Available in .040" (1.00 mm), .050" (1.25 mm), and .063" (1.60 mm)
aluminum, and 24-gauge Kynar 500®-coated galvanized steel. The retainer cleat is
.100" extruded aluminum with pre-punched slotted holes for fasteners at 12" (304.8
mm) on center (provided), and is available in 10' (3048 mm) standard lengths.
Available Warranties:
	» Golden Seal Total Roofing System Warranty
	» Fully transferrable 35-year, Non-Prorated Paint Finish Warranty
Testing: This material has been tested in accordance with ANSI/SPRI FM-4435
ES-1 Standard for Sustained Wind Speeds per the International Building Code.
SECUREDGE 3000XT FASCIA
Specifications
Fascia Model Face Height Coverage
No. of Nailers
Covered
SE3XT-375 3.75" (95.3 mm) 2.5" (63.5 mm) 1
SE3XT-525 5.25" (133.4 mm) 4.0" (101.6 mm) 2
SE3XT-675 6.75" (171.5 mm) 5.5" (139.7 mm) 3
SE3XT-825 8.25" (209.6 mm) 7.0" (177.8 mm) 4
SE3XT-1125 11.25" (285.8 mm) 10.0" (254.0 mm) 5
Carlisle’s SecurEdge 3000 Fascia is a two-part assembly that includes a formed steel or
aluminum retainer cleat and a decorative snap-on cover. The simple design allows for fast
installation while still delivering excellent performance.
Material: Available in .040" (1.00 mm), .050" (1.25 mm), and .063" (1.60 mm) aluminum,

Galvanized Steel – Standard
is 24 gauge up to a 24" wall
Copper & Stainless Steel
by request
Mill Finish
Manufacturer’s
Standard Kynar
500 Colors
Custom or Exotic
Kynar 500 Post-
Finished Colors
Clear Anodized
Bronze Anodized
Specifications
Fascia Model Face Height Nailer Thickness Covered
SE3-375 3.75" (95.3 mm) 2.25" (57.2 mm)
SE3-525 5.25" (133.4 mm) 3.75" (95.3 mm)
SE3-675 6.75" (171.5 mm) 5.25" (133.4 mm)
SE3-825 8.25" (209.6 mm) 6.75" (171.5 mm)
FACE (A)
MIN: 4"
MAX: 12"
WALL (B)

Manufacturer’s
Standard Kynar
500 Colors
Custom or Exotic
Kynar 500 Post-
Finished Colors
Clear Anodized
Bronze Anodized
Specifications
Fascia Model Face Height Coverage
Springclip
Gauge
SE300-550 5.5" (139.7 mm) 2.25" (57.2 mm) 24 ga.
SE300-700 7.0" (177.8 mm) 3.75" (95.3 mm) 24 ga.
SE300-850 8.5" (215.9 mm) 5.25" (133.4 mm) 24 ga.
SE300-1000 10.0" (254.0 mm) 6.75" (171.5 mm) 24 ga.
FACE (A)
MIN: 4"
MAX: 12"
WALL (B)